Jubildumsschiessen 75 Jahre
Sportschiitzen Sigriswil

Fest-
Rg Nachname Vorname Jg _Kat Verein Gaben Jubi. Gruppe sieger KK
1 Eggimann Lara 1989 E Spiez SPS 99 99 56.9 254.9 100.00
2 Woyttenbach Ernst 1974 E Buchholterberg KKS 97 99 58.8 254.8 90.00
3 Sieber Hugo 1951 V Munsigen SPS 98 99 56.4 253.4 80.00
4 Bieri Michael 1977 E Boltigen SPS 99 98 55.7 252.7 70.00
5 Zahler Martin 1956 V Boltigen SPS 98 98 56.6 252.6 60.00
6 Hermann Dominik 1974 E Kandersteg KKS 99 97 56.4 252.4 50.00
7 Annen Michael 1985 E Zweisimmen-St. Stephan SPS 98 98 56.1 252.1 45.00
8 Grossmann Simon 1969 S Kienholz-Brienz SPS 97 99 55.9 2519 40.00
9 Ambihl Nicole 1988 E Sigriswil SPS 98 97 56.6 251.6 35.00
10 Gloor Daniela 1986 E Minsigen SPS 99 97 55,5 251.5 30.00
11 Bieri Daniel 1974 E Buchholterberg KKS 98 98 55.3 251.3 25.00
12 Mani Walter 1956 V Diemtigen KKS 98 97 56.1 2511 20.00
13 Tschanz Bruno 1983 E Sigriswil SPS 95 99 56.9 250.9 15.00
14 Otth Dres 1966 S Kienholz-Brienz SPS 98 97 55,5 250.5 10.00
15 Ruiegsegger Roland 1967 S Merligen KKS 98 97 55.4 250.4
16 Klopfenstein Andreas 1967 S Kandersteg KKS 100 94 56.2 250.2
17 Winkler Andrea 1986 E Blumenstein KKS 96 99 556.2  250.2
18 Loat Alexandra 1986 E Kandersteg KKS 97 98 55.1  250.1
19 Eichenberger Peter 1961 S Bonigen SPS 97 97 55.8 249.8
20 Schlatter Andreas 1967 S Bonigen SPS 96 100 53.8 24938
21 Wyss Peter 1958 V Boltigen SPS 98 95 56.7 249.7
22 Wenger Thomas 1986 E Grindelwald KKS 98 97 54.7 249.7
23 Lauber Berhard 1967 S Kandersteg KKS 99 97 53.5 249.5
24 Wittwer Michael 1991 E Blumenstein KKS 94 98 57.2 249.2
25 Fahrni Thomas 1961 S Buchholterberg KKS 97 97 55.2 249.2
26 Willener Hans Ruedi 1966 S Sigriswil SPS 98 96 55.2 249.2
27 Hari Thomas 1969 S Kandersteg KKS 96 97 55.6 248.6
28 Marending Hans 1962 S Sigriswil SPS 96 96 56.4 248.4
29 Monnerat Guillaume 1988 E Steffisburg KKS 96 95 57.3 248.3
30 Stucki Bernhard 1960 S Grindelwald KKS 97 95 56.2 248.2
31 Maurer Bruno 1988 E Meiringen KKS 94 99 547 2471.7
32 Kampf Michael 1990 E Schallenberg SPS 97 95 55.6 247.6
33 Rufener Peter 1958 V Blumenstein KKS 97 94 56.5 247.5
34 Gerber Stefan 1980 E Spiez SPS 95 97 55.2 247.2
35 Inabnit Fritz 1947 SV Grindelwald KKS 96 96 55.2 247.2
36 Stucki Lars 1988 E Diemtigen KKS 97 95 55.0 247.0
37 Amacher Kurt 1964 S Kienholz-Brienz SPS 95 97 54.7 246.7
38 Wyss Peter 1964 S Bonigen SPS 93 99 546 246.6
39 Zircher Rudolf 1982 E Wengen KKS 98 96 52.6 246.6
40 Graf Rolf 1951 V Wengen KKS 99 94 53.5 246.5
41 Neiger Remo 1990 E Kienholz-Brienz SPS 94 98 54.2 246.2
42 Gasser Ruffin 1966 S Rubigen SPS 94 95 57.1 2461
43 Krebs Kevin 1991 E Blumenstein KKS 95 96 55.0 246.0
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Jq__Kat Verein

-Rg Nachname Vorname
Schneider Thomas 1967
Venetz Philipp 1966
Balmer Daniel 1969
Graf Patric 1983
Sauser Lorenz 1974
Létscher Fritz 1954
Wittwer Marcel 1995
Stucki Franz 1959
Schwertfeger Erwin 1953
Graber Peter 1965
Rubin Maria 1962
Fuchs Jurg 1972
Saurer Bruno 1968
Pfund Werner 1952
Danzer Reto 1972
Sébastian Miska 1982
Steiner Thomas 1966
Maurer Roman 1986
Minnig Kurt 1966
Dénzer Hermann 1948
Wittwer Rudolf 1966
Baumann Christoph 1988
Huwiler René 1973
Kunz Michael 1987
Lauber Manfred 1991
Zeiter Arnaldo 1961
Inabnit Hans 1951
Sieber Ruedi 1949
Matzner Roland 1965
Rieder Serge 1974
Benninger Paul 1940
Abplanalp Arnold 1974
Baumann Peter 1950
Molitor Rico 1950
Balmer Ueli 1961
Schild Philipp 1976
Haldemann Daniela 1968
Feuz Hanspeter 1951
Hodler Rolf 1958
Wittwer Markus 1997
Bieri Hansueli 1955
Roth Andreas 1973
Zahler Ruedi 1977
Buhler Roman 1961
Beyeler Daniel 1953
Imboden Werner 1957
Hadorn Fritz 1951
Kanel Ueli 1953

91

Fest-
Gaben Jubi. Gruppe sieger

KK

S

Oomommon<<noonononon<<oom< mmon 0

mo<<ommmmon 2

(¢)]
<

<K K <K<K uomm<KmMm< < nomom<<m

Boénigen SPS
Sigriswil SPS
Diemtigen KKS
Merligen KKS
Merligen KKS

Spiez SPS
Blumenstein KKS
Diemtigen KKS
Steffisburg KKS
Meiringen KKS
Bonigen SPS
Kienholz-Brienz SPS
Merligen KKS
Zweisimmen-St. Stephan SPS
Boltigen SPS
Kandersteg KKS
Minsigen SPS
Meiringen KKS
Kandersteg KKS
Boltigen SPS
Blumenstein KKS
Steffisburg KKS
Kienholz-Brienz SPS
Sigriswil SPS
Grindelwald KKS
Rubigen SPS
Grindelwald KKS
Kandersteg KKS
Kienholz-Brienz SPS
Kandersteg KKS
Boénigen SPS
Meiringen KKS
Grindelwald KKS
Wengen KKS
Grindelwald KKS
Kienholz-Brienz SPS
Diemtigen KKS
Grindelwald KKS
Diemtigen KKS
Blumenstein KKS
Steffisburg KKS
Faltschen KKS
Faltschen KKS
Merligen KKS
Uttigen SPS
Menznau SPS
Uttigen SPS
Boltigen SPS

94 96 556.8 245.8
96 96 53.8 245.8
94 95 56.5 245.5
95 95 556.5 2455
96 93 56.4 2454
94 96 556.3 245.3
95 95 556.3 245.3
96 94 556.3 245.3
95 94 56.2 245.2
97 93 55.1 2451
95 96 53.5 2445
93 97 543 2443
98 93 53.2 244.2
93 96 55.1 2441
94 94 56.0 244.0
97 94 53.0 244.0
98 94 52.0 244.0
96 93 54.8 243.8
93 95 55.7 243.7
96 94 53.5 243.5
93 95 554 2434
95 94 543 243.3
95 96 52.2 243.2
96 93 54.0 243.0
96 93 53.7 242.7
94 94 546 242.6
97 91 545 2425
96 94 524 2424
95 93 541 2421
95 94 53.0 242.0
95 93 53.6 241.6
92 93 56.5 241.5
91 94 56.2 241.2
93 93 55.0 241.0
91 95 549 240.9
96 91 53.7 240.7
93 92 55.5 240.5
96 91 53.5 240.5
94 93 53.4 2404
91 95 54.3 240.3
92 94 54.3 240.3
94 94 51.8 239.8
91 93 55.6 239.6
96 91 52.6 239.6
92 94 53.5 239.5
93 92 54.2 239.2
91 96 519 238.9
94 92 52.5 238.5
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Jq__Kat Verein

-Rg Nachname Vorname

92 Moser Ernst 1963
93 Beutler Peter 1957
94 Grobben Daan 1995
95 Hasler Kurt 1944
96 Willener Peter 1951
97 Lauber Ursula 1970
98 Amacher Heinz 1961
99 Blatter Ernst 1950
100 Holzer Bjorn 1976
101 Loat Werner 1952
102 Zahler Alfred 1952
103 Wiedemeier Peter 1947
104 Stalder Niklaus 1952
105 Wiithrich Fritz 1959

Fest-

Gaben Jubi. Gruppe sieger KK

S Blumenstein KKS

V  Buchholterberg KKS
E Kandersteg KKS
SV Bonigen SPS

V  Sigriswil SPS

S Grindelwald KKS
S Grindelwald KKS
V Matten KKS

E Kandersteg KKS
V Kandersteg KKS
V Faltschen KKS
SV Meiringen KKS
V Blumenstein KKS
S Spiez SPS

94
94
90
92
94
91
89
93
89
90
88
92
87
89

93
90
92
94
91
92
87
87
88
83
89
85
87
84

51.4
53.1
54.3
49.5
48.8
50.1
55.8
51.6
54.2
55.3
49.9
49.2
49.4
48.8

238.4
2371
236.3
235.5
233.8
2331
231.8
231.6
231.2
228.3
226.9
226.2
223.4
221.8
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